e 2 2

1548

1548

1548

1548

1548

1548

1548

1548

1548

1548

1548

POLIZZA RCT/RCO 800588699

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

48

49

52

28

31

34

36

10

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

20/10/2012

30/10/2012

24/11/2012

08/05/2013

19/07/2013

20/09/2013

31/10/2013

08/11/2013

07/04/2014

08/04/2014

13/05/2014

20/11/2012

23/11/2012

19/12/2012

16/07/2013

26/07/2013

16/10/2013

28/11/2013

13/03/2014

23/04/2014

05/05/2014

22/05/2014

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI
SAN
SPERATE

COMUNE DI

I

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

21/10/2015 2.000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

CARIGE SITUAZIONE SINISTRI DAL 31/12/2011 AL 22/12/2015

I

750,00

0,00

5.000,00

500,00

0,00

500,00

2.700,00

250,00

0,00

280,00

29/01/2013

18/02/2015

19/05/2014

28/01/2014

23/09/2014

20/05/2014

18/06/2014



[N S ) =+ I A (e

0 e e - Y ) A
] e e e ) ] s
0 e - ) Y A
0 O ] e -3 e A O S
0 e e - ) O S

0 ] e e - e A I S
0 e - A
O e e e e A O S
EE0 o O o B O 1 5 B R

—
N N
NI
=







